DyYyNaMIC NEXT CLASSIC

WDXC ESIOB62

Key Features & Benefits

¢10+6kg Wash/Dry Capacity
¢1400rpm
*AAA Energy Efficiency

eWhite
Image eDynamic Next Styling

Comin -gigital Display hs

3D Dynamic Wash System
g eIntelligent Wash System

*KG Mode
SOO n eVariable Spin & Temperature

eStart Delay (Up to 24hrs)
eSensor Dry Technology
eWhite Body
eWhite Door

SUMMARY

The Dynamic Next range of advanced, easy to use washer dryers combines all the features of a Hoover washing machine with the
convenience of a dryer and offers a choice of practical, large capacity laundry solutions. All models offer spin options of up to
1600rpm plus all the advanced features of our Dynamic Next washing machines, including the Intelligent Wash System and sensor

dry technology to give you the best wash & dry ever with the minimum of effort.

FEATURES PROGRAMMES
Maximum spin speed (rpm) 1500 Rapid 14 Minute Yes
3D Dynamic Wash System Yes Rapid 30 Minute Yes
KG Mode Yes Delicates Yes
Variable Temperature Yes All in One 200C No
Delay Start Yes (up to 24hrs) All Baby 600C No
Super Silent No All in One 59 Min (Full Load) No
Intelligent Wash System Yes Daily 59 Minute Yes
Type of Display Digital Cotton Yes
Type of Dial Power Control Dial Mixed Yes
Washing Capacity 10 Wool & Silk Yes
Drying Capacity 6 Drain + Spin Yes
All In One Technology No Rinse Yes
Wi-Fi Wizard Technology No

OTHER INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE
Colour White
Energy Efficiency A Motor No
Wash Performance A Door Colour White
Spin Drying Performance A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
BUTTONS / DIALS
Cold fill Yes

Start/Pause Yes Stainless steel drum Yes
Delay Start Yes (up to 24hrs) Weight (kg) (packed) 65,5
Extra Rinse Yes Weight (kg) (unpacked) 67,5
Cold Wash Yes Energy consumption annual 6,12
Easy Iron Yes Energy Consumption 60° Partial 228
Wash Time (Variable on selected Ves Load (kW)
programs) Energy Consumption 40° Partial 970
Sbin Speed (Variable) Yes Load (kW)



Variable Temperature Option

Yes

Up to 120 minutes timed drying Yes

Hoover policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter specification without notice.

Water consumption annual
(I/annum)

Average washing time cotton
60C (full load) (min)

Average washing time cotton
60C (partial load)

Power consumption off-mode
and left-on mode

Packaged Product Height (mm)
Packaged Product Width (mm)
Packaged Product Depth (mm)
Unpackaged Product Height
(mm)

Unpackaged Product Width
(mm)

Unpackaged Product Depth
(mm)

Noise Level (Spin)

Noise Level (Wash)

9800

26000

44

0,4-0,6

890
650
600

850

600

540

61
51



