DYNAMIC NEXT CLASSIC

WDXC E51062





Key Features & Benefits

- •10+6kg Wash/Dry Capacity
- •1400rpm
- AAA Energy Efficiency
- White
- Dynamic Next Styling
- Digital Display
- •3D Dynamic Wash System
- Intelligent Wash System
- KG Mode
- •Variable Spin & Temperature
- Start Delay (Up to 24hrs)Sensor Dry Technology
- White Body
- White Door

SUMMARY

The Dynamic Next range of advanced, easy to use washer dryers combines all the features of a Hoover washing machine with the convenience of a dryer and offers a choice of practical, large capacity laundry solutions. All models offer spin options of up to 1600rpm plus all the advanced features of our Dynamic Next washing machines, including the Intelligent Wash System and sensor dry technology to give you the best wash & dry ever with the minimum of effort.

ΓE	ΑΙ	UKE	3

KG Mode

Maximum spin speed (rpm) 1500 3D Dynamic Wash System Yes

Variable Temperature Yes

Delay Start Yes (up to 24hrs)

Yes

Super Silent No Intelligent Wash System Yes Type of Display Digital

Power Control Dial Type of Dial

Washing Capacity 10 **Drying Capacity** 6 All In One Technology No Wi-Fi Wizard Technology No

PERFORMANCE

Energy Efficiency Α Wash Performance Α Spin Drying Performance

BUTTONS / DIALS

Spin Speed (Variable)

Start/Pause Yes

Delay Start Yes (up to 24hrs)

Extra Rinse Yes Cold Wash Easy Iron Wash Time (Variable on selected, programs)

Yes

Yes	Energy
Yes	Energy
.,	Load (k
Yes	Energy

PROGRAMMES

Rapid 14 Minute Yes Rapid 30 Minute Yes Delicates Yes All in One 20oC Nο All Baby 60oC No All in One 59 Min (Full Load) No Daily 59 Minute Yes Cotton Yes Mixed Yes Wool & Silk Yes Drain + Spin Yes Rinse Yes

OTHER INFORMATION

White Colour Motor No White Door Colour

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Cold fill Yes Stainless steel drum Yes Weight (kg) (packed) 65,5 Weight (kg) (unpacked) 67,5 y consumption annual 6,12 y Consumption 60° Partial 228 (kW) y Consumption 40° Partial

Load (kW)

Variable Temperature Option Yes
Up to 120 minutes timed drying Yes

Water consumption annual (I/annum)	9800
Average washing time cotton 60C (full load) (min)	26000
Average washing time cotton 60C (partial load)	44
Power consumption off-mode and left-on mode	0,4-0,6
Packaged Product Height (mm)	890
Packaged Product Width (mm)	650
Packaged Product Depth (mm)	600
Unpackaged Product Height (mm)	850
Unpackaged Product Width (mm)	600
Unpackaged Product Depth (mm)	540
Noise Level (Spin)	61
Noise Level (Wash)	51